Ekran

Kartlari

Uriin

AXLE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-G210/1GD3P4CDIL)

AXLE R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AX-R5
230/2GD3P4CDIL)

AXLE GEFORCE GT1030 4GB DDR4 64Bit
(GT1030/4GD4P4DIL)

AXLE GEFORCE GT1030 4GB DDR4 64BIT (AX-
GT1030/4GD4P4DI)

Marka

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

27,90 USD

32,00 USD

95,00 USD

100,00 USD



